Daiber

8044 College-Jacket UNISEX
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XXS
573 g
1/20

3XL
796 g
1/20

XXS
53,00 cm
42,00 cm
64,00 cm
59,00 cm

3XL
67,00 cm
56,00 cm
78,00 cm
66,00 cm

XS
606 g
1/20

XS
55,00 cm
44,00 cm
66,00 cm
60,00 cm

Sporty college jacket for promotion and lifestyle

High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside

Material mix of combed, ring-spun organic cotton and recycled
polyester

Collar and cuffs with contrasting stripes

Collar, cuffs and waistband with elastane

2 side pockets

Front adjuster with press studs

Fabric: Outer fabric (320 g/m?): 70%
cotton, 30% polyester (recycled)

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number: 61102099

Care instructions:

EXR A

S M L XL XXL

639 g 664 g 664 g 7209 7739
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

S M L XL XXL

57,00 cm 59,00 cm 61,00 cm 63,00 cm 65,00 cm
46,00 cm 48,00 cm 50,00 cm 52,00 cm 54,00 cm
68,00 cm 70,00 cm 72,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm
61,00 cm 62,00 cm 63,00 cm 64,00 cm 65,00 cm



Available colours

. black/black (blackC, blackC) o black/sandstone (blackC, 406 C) | carmine-red/sandstone (1805EC, 406 C)
| royal/sandstone (301C, 406 C) N smoky-green/sandstone (P 123-8 U, 406 C)
Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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STANDARD
100

OCS Standard blended 70%

By  Contains 70% . ) . . e .
4 @k@, o?g"aﬁ:2§uy Grown When manufacturing garments of Daiber, the Organic Content Standard is a standard for verifying and tracking the
Q D, ifi . . . . . . .
R T & Cotton Certified exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim
nt stoSe y

Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.

Recycled Polyester

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.
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