



Sporty college jacket for promotion and lifestyle

High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside Material mix of combed, ring-spun organic cotton and recycled polyester Collar and cuffs with contrasting stripes Collar, cuffs and waistband with elastane 2 side pockets Front adjuster with press studs

Fabric:	Outer fabric (320 g/m²): 70% cotton, 30% polyester (recycled)
Country of origin:	Pakistan
Customs tariff number:	61102099

Care instructions:



Available colours

	XXS	XS	S	м	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	573 g	606 g	639 g	664 g	664 g	720 g	773 g
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging							
/ pcs. per outer packaging							

	3XL
Weight in g	796 g
VPE	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging	
/ pcs. per outer packaging	

Measurements in cm	XXS	XS	S	м	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	53,00 cm	55,00 cm	57,00 cm	59,00 cm	61,00 cm	63,00 cm	65,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	42,00 cm	44,00 cm	46,00 cm	48,00 cm	50,00 cm	52,00 cm	54,00 cm
length from shoulder	64,00 cm	66,00 cm	68,00 cm	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm
sleeve length	59,00 cm	60,00 cm	61,00 cm	62,00 cm	63,00 cm	64,00 cm	65,00 cm

Measurements in cm	3XL		
1/2 chest	67,00 cm		
1/2 bottom width	56,00 cm		
length from shoulder	78,00 cm		
sleeve length	66,00 cm		

Available colours

black/black (blackC, blackC) royal/sandstone (301C, 406 C)



black/sandstone (blackC, 406 C) smoky-green/sandstone (P 123-8 U, 406 C) carmine-red/sandstone (1805EC, 406 C)

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



OCS Standard blended 70%

When manufacturing garments of Daiber, the Organic Content Standard is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate 'Content Claim Standard' defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.



Recycled Polyester

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again, which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Stand: 03.02.2025 - 16:52:28